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Kata Individual female Sen (25)
Kata Individual female Sen (25)
1 THAJER Johanna NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM NÖ AUSTRIA

2 MAYERHOFER Melanie NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM NÖ AUSTRIA

3 Reifberger Anna Karate-do Wels OÖ AUSTRIA

3 KÖNIG Julia NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM NÖ AUSTRIA

5 Dolzer Tamara ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen K AUSTRIA

5 Berner Julia ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen K AUSTRIA

7 Fuchs Eva USV Wals- Laschensky S AUSTRIA

7 Schachl Katharina Sportunion Attergau OÖ AUSTRIA

9 Brunnthaller Erna Union Karateclub Grieskrichen OÖ AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male Sen (26)
Kata Individual male Sen (26)
1 Kaserer Thomas Karate-do Wels OÖ AUSTRIA

2 Klausberger Simon Karate-do Wels OÖ AUSTRIA

3 Auinger Vincent Sportunion Attergau OÖ AUSTRIA

3 Schaunig Mike ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen K AUSTRIA

5 Hajdarevic Armin Karate-do Wels OÖ AUSTRIA

5 Rath Benjamin ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen K AUSTRIA

7 Valet Patrick ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen K AUSTRIA

7 THAJER Lukas NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM NÖ AUSTRIA

9 Kienzer David LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

Kata Team female Sen (7)
Kata Team female Sen (7)
1 NÖLZ 1

- KÖNIG Julia
- STOJANOVIC Sara
- THAJER Johanna

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM NÖ AUSTRIA

2 WG Wals/Wels
- Falkensteiner Anita
- Herzog Sabrina
- Reifberger Anna

USV Wals- Laschensky S AUSTRIA

3 Altmünster I
- Schäfl Verena
- Sperrer Hannah
- Wolfschluckner Carmen

Shotokan Karate Sportunion AltmünsterOÖ AUSTRIA

3 Attergau 2
- Lohninger Verena
- Matzka Marlies
- Schachl Katharina

Sportunion Attergau OÖ AUSTRIA

5 NÖLZ 2
- MAYERHOFER Melanie
- MARKOVIC Ana
- Ilic Kristina

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM NÖ AUSTRIA

Kata Team male Sen (5)
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Kata Team male Sen (5)
1 Wels-Attergau

- Auinger Vincent
- Kaserer Thomas
- Klausberger Simon

Karate-do Wels OÖ AUSTRIA

2 Karatedo-Wels
- Erlenwein Christoph
- Erlenwein Michael
- Hajdarevic Armin

Karate-do Wels OÖ AUSTRIA

3 Kirchdorf 1
- Atzmüller Harald
- Hüttner Ronald
- Reinthaler Manuel

Karatekirchdorf OÖ AUSTRIA

3 KC_Feldkirchen_1
- Rath Benjamin
- Schaunig Mike
- Valet Patrick

ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen K AUSTRIA

5 Budocenter A
- Klepic Vukasin
- Richter Alexander
- Wagner David

Karate Club - Budocenter Wien W AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female Seniors +68 (3)
Kumite Individual female Seniors +68 (3)
1 Reiter Nathalie KU Shotokan Salzburg S AUSTRIA

2 Selinschek Viktoria Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder V AUSTRIA

3 Willfort Sonja Askö SeiBuKan Linz OÖ AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female Seniors -50 (2)
Kumite Individual female Seniors -50 (2)
1 Plank Bettina Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder V AUSTRIA

2 Kastenhuber Silvia ASKÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female Seniors -55 (5)
Kumite Individual female Seniors -55 (5)
1 Novinscak Eva-Maria LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

2 Trebitsch Bianka Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder V AUSTRIA

3 Matzka Marlies Sportunion Attergau OÖ AUSTRIA

3 Tomes Lisa Sportverein Karate-Do St. Stefan ob
Stainz

ST AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female Seniors -61 (3)
Kumite Individual female Seniors -61 (3)
1 Buchinger Alisa KU Shotokan Salzburg S AUSTRIA

2 Vilsecker Madeleine KU Shotokan Salzburg S AUSTRIA

3 Berner Julia ASKÖ Karate Club Feldkirchen K AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female Seniors -68 (4)
Kumite Individual female Seniors -68 (4)
1 KAUP Stephanie NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM NÖ AUSTRIA

2 Aberer Natascha Karate Club Lustenau V AUSTRIA

3 Buchner Georgia LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male Seniors +84 (7)
Kumite Individual male Seniors +84 (7)
1 Koza Michael LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

2 Koberg Harald Sportunion Shuhari Graz ST AUSTRIA

3 Guliaschwili George TV Maxglan Karate S AUSTRIA

3 Rauter Josef LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

5 Mihelic Rene Karate-Do Graz ST AUSTRIA

5 Hosszü Attila Karate Union Shotokan Pinzgau S AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male Seniors -67 (8)
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Kumite Individual male Seniors -67 (8)
1 Kaserer Thomas Karate-do Wels OÖ AUSTRIA

2 Pokorny Stefan UKC Hallein S AUSTRIA

3 Hagleitner Oliver Askö SeiBuKan Linz OÖ AUSTRIA

3 Fuchs Dominik LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

5 Assim Tamim Karate Union Shotokan Pinzgau S AUSTRIA

5 Stelzer Philipp ASKÖ Karate Steyr OÖ AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male Seniors -75 (10)
Kumite Individual male Seniors -75 (10)
1 Auinger Vincent Sportunion Attergau OÖ AUSTRIA

2 Leiler Manuel Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder V AUSTRIA

3 Mauch Franz KU Shotokan Salzburg S AUSTRIA

3 Süssenbacher Patrick LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

5 Stanojevic Marko SHOTOKAN Karate Club Lauterach V AUSTRIA

5 Sperrer James Shotokan Karate Sportunion AltmünsterOÖ AUSTRIA

7 Posada Carlos Kampfsportcenter Floridsdorf W AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male Seniors -84 (8)
Kumite Individual male Seniors -84 (8)
1 Muther Andreas Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis V AUSTRIA

2 orel philipp Karateclub Gleisdorf ST AUSTRIA

3 Veselcic Ivan Karate Union Shotokan Pinzgau S AUSTRIA

3 Hüttner Ronald Karatekirchdorf OÖ AUSTRIA

Kumite Team female Sen (3)
Kumite Team female Sen (3)
1 KU Shotoka Salzburg

- Wallner Susanne
- Vilsecker Madeleine
- Reiter Nathalie
- Buchinger Alisa

KU Shotokan Salzburg S AUSTRIA

2 LZ-Steiermark-NÖ
- Buchner Georgia
- Kaup Stephanie
- Novinscak Eva-Maria
- Weber Ruth

LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

3 WKG Mäder/Lustenau
- Aberer Natascha
- Plank Bettina
- Selinschek Viktoria
- Trebitsch Bianka

Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder V AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male Sen (8)
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Kumite Team male Sen (8)
1 KU Shotoka Salzburg-Wels

- Pokorny Stefan
- Mauch Franz
- Kaserer Thomas
- Auinger Vincet
- Agic Suad

KU Shotokan Salzburg S AUSTRIA

2 WG_Steyr-Kirchdorf
- Stelzer Philipp
- Stelzer Julian
- Hüttner Ronald

ASKÖ Karate Steyr OÖ AUSTRIA

3 LZ-Steiermark
- Fuchs Dominik
- Koza Michael
- Rauter Josef
- Süssenbacher Patrick

LZ Steiermark ST AUSTRIA

3 Shuhari Graz
- Dizdarevic Salmir
- Fritz Matthias
- Koberg Harald
- Palackic Alen
- Vancea Christian

Sportunion Shuhari Graz ST AUSTRIA

5 Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis
- Fleisch Jan
- Muther Andreas
- Obermaier Christoph

Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis V AUSTRIA


